WICKED CUTZ SHARPENING 2025 PRICING

Smooth Edge Knives up to 12"
Cleavers

Serrated edge knives
Ceramic Knives

Tip Repair

Pizza Cutter (Round)

Paper cutter / Trimmer

Paper cutter / Trimmer

Wire Cutter

Food processor blade
Convex Salon straight shears
Convex curved shears
Convex thinning shears
Embroidery Shears

Beveled edge scissors
Beveled edge straight shears
Beveled edge shears curved
Beveled thinning shears
Pinking Shears

Industrial Shears

Chisel (straight)

Wood plane blades

Chisel (curved)

Axe & Hatchet

$5.00
$6.00
$7.50
$9.00
$4.00
$7.00
$12.00
$18.00
$7.50
$6.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.00
$6.00
$10.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$10.00

Up to 12 inches
13-24 inches

Human and Pet

Pet

Household and fabric
Barbers and Pet Groomer

Pet Grooming



