WICKED CUTZ SHARPENING 2025 PRICING

Smooth Edge Knives up to 12"	\$5.00	
Cleavers	\$6.00	
Serrated edge knives	\$7.50	
Ceramic Knives	\$9.00	
Tip Repair	\$4.00	
Pizza Cutter (Round)	\$7.00	
Paper cutter / Trimmer	\$12.00	Up to 12 inches
Paper cutter / Trimmer	\$18.00	13-24 inches
Wire Cutter	\$7.50	
Food processor blade	\$6.00	
Convex Salon straight shears	\$20.00	Human and Pet
Convex curved shears	\$20.00	Pet
Convex thinning shears	\$17.00	
Embroidery Shears	\$6.00	
Beveled edge scissors	\$10.00	Household and fabric
Beveled edge straight shears	\$18.00	Barbers and Pet Groomer
Beveled edge shears curved	\$20.00	Pet Grooming
Beveled thinning shears	\$20.00	
Pinking Shears	\$12.00	
Industrial Shears	\$10.00	
Chisel (straight)	\$6.00	
Wood plane blades	\$6.00	
Chisel (curved)	\$7.00	
Axe & Hatchet	\$10.00	